
I1 UAO CONTRA=TV CODE PAGM 0
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I"
2. AMENO ENTRIOOIFICA1TON NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUIITIOPPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(II aPPI*lIe)

M007 See Block 16C. O1S-12-180

0.IS.SUED BY COD 3100 7.AINtEREDBY (tlrfrordtuemEn) CODE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Cooteission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Jordan Pulaski Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

0. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. WeeL comty, Ste and ZIP Code) (X) 0A. AMENDMENT OF SOUCrArTnON NO.

RULAND ASSOCIATES, INC. (RAI) .DATED (ESEETM I1)

179 EAST BURR BOULEVARD SUITE K( 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIOROER NO.GS35F0530J NRC-DR-33-10-337

KEARNEYSVILLE WV Z54304964
108, DATED (SEE IT•M 13)

CODE 809047038 FAcL coo X 09-06-2008

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS

D IThe above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Eý s externded, ElIs not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:.

(a) By Completing Items 8 and 15. and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By ackno~wedging receipt of this amendment on each copy of TIe
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or lelegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of tIds amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes refirence to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12.ACCOUNTINGANDVAPPROPPRIATONDATA (5,jfrn) B&R:2012-10-51-J-143 JC:J1262 BOC:2570 APPN: 31x0200.012
FFS:121668 Obligates: $56,000.00
NAICS: 541519

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14

(X) A- THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spelyo eutlhodly THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE A30VE NUAEERED CONTRACTAORDER IB MOMED TO REFL.ECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as dages In paft ofice, aWmoai da% etc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY Of FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPP.LEENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

X FAR 43.103 (a)

M. OTHER (Speciftywpe modificl md autid oty)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor []is not, E Is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issulng office.

14. DE•ScRFTON OF AMBNDNbE#TIMODIFICATION (Oqanltd by UCF eSd heareings *udklg EddlaW•onlhmcSlo maewterwhte•flM)

The purpose of this modification is to delete Section 6.3 from the Statement of Work, and add an increment of funds
in the amount of $56,000.00, from $742,462.45 to $798,462.45.

Total Obligated Amount: $798,462.45 (Changed)
Total Ceiling Amount: $987,384.90 (Changed)
Period of Performance: September 30, 2010 - September 29, 2012 (Unchanged)

END OF TEXT

Except as povided hersh all tem.s md mcoritis of Sih document referenced In tem SA A I10A as herno.anged. remains uonclonged and InU fore and effed

ISA- NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prit) I A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Uype or prim)

Jordan PulaskiA . ~ ~ *~c--COntXakcting 1ficer
130. CO5 ATS SIGNED tEE. UNrff-O STAý OF IA160. DATE SIGNED

By AA~~SsU E Sow

RV-OUNSN 75401O1-lNOTi.o
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE /' STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

P.rasld by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 63.243

hAY 9 2012

eEm"PLATE - ADMOIN'08UN i REVIEW COMPLETL



GS35F0530J NRC-DR-33-10-337
Modification No. M007

Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to reduce the scope of the contract to delete Section 6.3 from
the Statement of Work, and add an increment of funds in the amount of $56,000.00, from
$742,462.45 to $798,462.45.

Section 6.3, Software Development, Enhancement, Integration and Expansion is hereby deleted
from the Statement of Work. The reduction in scope began on January 15, 2012 and will
continue 8.5 months through the end of the period of performance (through September 29,
2012).

As a result of the deletion of Section 6.3 (above), the monthly firm-fixed-price for the current
contract year is reduced by $18,337.94, from $46,315.94, to $27,978.00. The monthly FFP for
January 15, 2012 through January 31, 2012 is 1/2 the total monthly FFP, or $13,989.00.

As a result of this modification, the FFP for the entire contract is reduced by $155,872.49 from
$1,143,253.78 to $987,381.29 (includes Base Year & Option Year).

Summary of Obligations

FY 2010 Obligations = $587,462.45
FY 2012 Obligations = $211,000.00
Total Obligations = $798,462.45

END OF TEXT


